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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

52 152 Total Team
14 24 3 ROMERO Melanie
13 26 14 VERSOZA Dolly Grace
14 159 Total Team
13 131 9 CAOLE Chumcee Ann
31 82 Total Team
14 29 14 VERSOZA Dolly Grace

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

56 161 Total Team
11 28 18 RIVERA Rica Jane
9 18 7 LANDICHO Mary Antonette

17 156 Total Team
13 81 5 QUIZON Jhudielle
28 77 Total Team

Best Scorer 12 50 17 ONOFRE Mary Joy13 43 10 SINGH Jorelle

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

48 177 Total Team
9 18 17 ONOFRE Mary Joy
9 41 14 VERSOZA Dolly Grace
3 75 Total Team
2 16 17 ONOFRE Mary Joy
1 6 14 VERSOZA Dolly Grace
4 84 Total Team
1 5 22 JAUCULAN Merry Rose
1 16 17 ONOFRE Mary Joy

28 Total Team
83 336 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

52 182 Total Team
12 31 10 SINGH Jorelle

8 26 6 LANA Janeca Janine
7 64 Total Team
4 15 17 UMANDAL Shyra Mae
1 5 10 SINGH Jorelle
5 93 Total Team
2 9 11 VILLEGAS Kathrine
1 6 15 CLEMENTE Maria Lourdes

30 Total Team
94 339 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SGA • STRONG GROUP ATHLETICS CORP1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 STA. MARIA Jana

3 ROMERO MelanieL

4 LICAUCO Jean Arianne MayL

5 CERDENA Noheli

7 REBLEZA Justine Andrea

9 CAOLE Chumcee Ann

10 FURUKAWA Ayumi

11 ESPINOSA Sheeka

13 CANE Jan Angeli

14 VERSOZA Dolly Grace

16 PALARCA Joanna Maria

17 ONOFRE Mary Joy

18 MALAPIT Grenlen

22 JAUCULAN Merry Rose

L L L L
L L L
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1
7

8
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11

12

7

Coach:
Assistant:

GETIGAN Rogelio
CHUA Jay

CAP • CAPITAL1 SOLAR ENERGY 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

4 GUINO-O Heather Anne

5 QUIZON Jhudielle

6 LANA Janeca Janine

7 LANDICHO Mary AntonetteL

8 LAYUG Arriane Mae

10 SINGH Jorelle

11 VILLEGAS Kathrine

12 ORENDAIN Patty Jane

15 CLEMENTE Maria Lourdes

16 DIZON Cathrina

17 UMANDAL Shyra Mae

18 RIVERA Rica JaneL

19 INSTRELLA Rovena Andrea

20 DEL ROSARIO Dana Gabrielle
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5

8

8
13

4
9
2
6
5

2
2

Coach:
Assistant:

GORAYEB Roger
MALASO Clint

Referees: VELARDE Fernando (NR) & RACELIS Joven (NR)

CAP
SGA 1

3 25
18

25
20

19
25

25
20

94
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:26 0:24 0:30 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

15 1813/5/2024

Pasig City

Philsports Arena

Match duration: Start: 16:06 End: 18:03 Total: 1:57
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL-FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2024
Preliminaries


